
Höstsmällen Magnum 171014
Prel.

Klass 1 .357 Da-Sa
Stn1 Stn 2 Stn 3 Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6 Stn 7Tr Tv Tot Poäng

1 Micael Netz Saab 6 / 2 5 / 1 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 5 35 / 17 52 79

2 Gunther Wohlfarth Motala 6 / 2 6 / 1 5 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 5 35 / 17 52 75

3 Joakim Adamsson Åby Sk 6 / 2 6 / 1 5 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 5 35 / 17 52 60

4 Kalle Landelius Saab 6 / 2 6 / 1 5 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 2 35 / 13 48 64

5 Tony Borén Åby Sk 6 / 2 6 / 1 4 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 5 34 / 17 51 64

6 Nils Knutsson Saab 5 / 2 6 / 1 5 / 3 6 / 2 4 / 3 6 / 5 32 / 16 48 53

7 Jan Isaksson Vpsk 6 / 2 6 / 1 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 4 2 / 2 32 / 14 46 62

Klass 2.44 Da-Sa
Stn1 Stn 2 Stn 3 Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6 Stn 7Tr Tv Poäng

1 Mats Egnell Motala 6 / 2 6 / 1 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 5 36 / 17 53 75

2 Steve Tarander Npk 6 / 2 6 / 1 5 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 5 35 / 17 52 75

3 Bo Larsson Saab 6 / 2 6 / 1 5 / 3 6 / 2 5 / 4 6 / 4 34 / 16 50 55

4 Tony Borén Åby Sk 6 / 2 5 / 1 4 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 4 5 / 5 32 / 17 49 65

Klass 3 Auto min 9 mm
Stn1 Stn 2 Stn 3 Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6 Stn 7Tr Tv Poäng

1 Micael Netz Saab 6 / 2 6 / 1 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 5 36 / 17 53 71

2 Björn Larsson Saab 6 / 2 6 / 1 6 / 3 6 / 2 5 / 4 6 / 5 35 / 17 52 58

3 Bo Larsson Saab 6 / 2 5 / 1 4 / 3 5 / 2 6 / 2 5 / 4 31 / 14 45 43

4 Ebbe Weber Åby Sk 6 / 2 6 / 1 2 / 1 6 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 3 31 / 12 43 31

5 Gustav Cristalli Saab 4 / 2 6 / 1 1 / 1 6 / 2 4 / 3 6 / 5 27 / 14 41 40



Klass 4 Revolver Special 38-44
Stn1 Stn 2 Stn 3 Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6 Stn 7Tr Tv Tot Poäng

1 Ebbe Weber Åby Sk 6 / 2 6 / 1 5 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 5 35 / 17 52 61

2 Hans Waldén Vspk 6 / 2 5 / 1 6 / 3 6 / 2 5 / 4 6 / 5 34 / 17 51 71

3 Joakim Adamsson Åby Sk 5 / 2 6 / 1 4 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 5 33 / 17 50 63

4 Börje Lilja Fpk 5 / 2 6 / 1 3 / 3 6 / 2 3 / 2 6 / 3 29 / 13 42 30

Klass 5 Std. Revolver 6.5
Stn1 Stn 2 Stn 3 Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6 Stn 7Tr Tv

1 Mats Egnell Motala 6 / 2 6 / 1 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 5 36 / 17 53 64

2 Hans Wallde´n VSPK 6 / 2 6 / 1 6 / 3 6 / 2 5 / 4 6 / 5 35 / 17 52 74

3 Steve Tarander Npk 6 / 2 6 / 1 5 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 5 35 / 17 52 73

4 Gunther Wohlfarth Motala 6 / 2 6 / 1 4 / 2 6 / 2 5 / 4 6 / 5 33 / 16 49 51

5 Jan Isaksson VSPK 6 / 2 6 / 1 6 / 3 6 / 2 2 / 2 6 / 5 32 / 15 47 58

6 Claes Johansson Saab 6 / 2 6 / 1 1 / 1 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 5 31 / 15 46 56

7 Björn Larsson Saab 6 / 2 6 / 1 3 / 2 6 / 2 4 / 3 6 / 5 31 / 15 46 51

8 Claes Ekström Motala 5 / 2 6 / 1 3 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 4 5 / 4 31 / 15 46 47

Klass 6 Friklass
Stn1 Stn 2 Stn 3 Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6 Stn 7Tr Tv Tot

1 Gustaf Cristalli Saab 6 / 2 6 / 1 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 5 36 / 17 53 89

2 Bertil Svärd Saab 6 / 2 6 / 1 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 5 36 / 17 53 78

3 Claes Ekström Motala 6 / 2 6 / 1 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 5 36 / 17 53 77

4 Claes Nilsson A1 Skf 6 / 2 4 / 1 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 5 34 / 17 51 75

5 Börje Lilja Fpk 6 / 2 6 / 1 5 / 3 6 / 2 4 / 2 5 / 4 32 / 14 46 48



Krets M Revolver Std 6,5. 171014
Särpo.

1 Mats Egnell Motala 6 / 2 6 / 1 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 5 36 / 17 53 64

2 Hans Walldén Vpsk 6 / 2 6 / 1 6 / 3 6 / 2 5 / 4 6 / 5 35 / 17 52 74

3 Steve Tarander Npk 6 / 2 6 / 1 5 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 5 35 / 17 52 73

4 Gunther Wohlfarth Motala 6 / 2 6 / 1 4 / 2 6 / 2 5 / 4 6 / 5 33 / 16 49 51

5 Jan Isaksson Vpsk 6 / 2 6 / 1 6 / 3 6 / 2 2 / 2 6 / 5 32 / 15 47 58

6 Claes Johansson Saab 6 / 2 6 / 1 1 / 1 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 5 31 / 15 46 56

7 Claes Ekström Motala 5 / 2 6 / 1 3 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 4 5 / 4 31 / 15 46 47



Klubbmästerskap Magnum 171014

Revolver
Stn1 Stn 2 Stn 3 Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6 Tr Tv Tot Poäng

1 Micael Netz 6 / 2 5 / 1 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 5 35 / 17 52 79

2 Kalle Landelius 6 / 2 6 / 1 5 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 2 35 / 13 48 64

3 Bo Larsson 6 / 2 6 / 1 5 / 3 6 / 2 5 / 4 6 / 4 34 / 16 50 55

4 Mikael Kalm 4 / 2 6 / 1 4 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 5 32 / 17 49 55

5 Nils Knutsson 5 / 2 6 / 1 5 / 3 6 / 2 4 / 3 6 / 5 32 / 16 48 53

6 Kjeld Nielsen 6 / 2 6 / 1 4 / 3 6 / 2 4 / 3 6 / 5 32 / 16 48 49

7 Claes Johansson 6 / 2 6 / 1 1 / 1 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 5 31 / 15 46 56

8 Björn Larsson 6 / 2 6 / 1 3 / 2 6 / 2 4 / 3 6 / 5 31 / 15 46 51

9 Leif Kalm 1 / 1 5 / 1 3 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 4 5 / 4 26 / 14 40 49

10 Jörgen Antón 4 / 2 6 / 1 4 / 2 5 / 2 2 / 2 4 / 4 25 / 13 38 29

11 Johnny Nilsson 1 / 1 4 / 1 1 / 1 5 / 2 2 / 1 3 / 2 16 / 8 24 27

Auto 9 mm Stn1 Stn 2 Stn 3 Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6 Tr Tv Tot Poäng

1 Micael Netz 6 / 2 6 / 1 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 5 36 / 17 53 71

2 Björn Larsson 6 / 2 6 / 1 6 / 3 6 / 2 5 / 4 6 / 5 35 / 17 52 58

3 Mikael Kalm 5 / 2 6 / 1 5 / 3 6 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 4 32 / 15 47 65

4 Leif Kalm 6 / 2 6 / 1 4 / 3 6 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 4 32 / 15 47 48

5 Kjeld Nielsen 6 / 2 6 / 1 2 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 4 5 / 4 31 / 15 46 52

6 Bosse Larsson 6 / 2 5 / 1 4 / 3 5 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 4 31 / 15 46 43

7 Sven Bogg 3 / 1 5 / 1 6 / 3 6 / 2 2 / 2 6 / 2 28 / 11 39 44

8 Gustav Cristalli 4 / 2 6 / 1 1 / 1 6 / 2 4 / 3 6 / 5 27 / 14 41 40

9 Johnny Nilsson 4 / 2 6 / 1 3 / 2 4 / 2 3 / 2 5 / 4 25 / 13 38 31

10 Ingemar Schelin 5 / 2 6 / 1 3 / 2 1 / 1 2 / 1 0 / 0 17 / 7 24 4


